
MBE 2025-2026 Calendar of Events 
Tuesday, August 5 

 

Meet & Greet 
11:00 - 1:00 

 
Grades  1-5 

 

●​ Meet your teacher 
●​ Bring Proof of Residence 

Annual Proof of Domicile 
●​ Bring School Supplies 

●​      Instructional fees WILL NOT  
     be collected today 

Kindergarten Meet and Greet   
 

Saturday, August 9, 2025 
10:00am - 11:00am 

Thursday 
August 7     
 
 
 
 

“A” Students report (odd addresses) 
Grades K-5 

 
 

Friday 
August 8      
 
 
 
 

”B” Students report (even addresses) 
Grades K-5 

Monday 
August 11 

All 1-5  Students attend 
 
Kindergarten “A” Students report (odd 
addresses) 

Tuesday 
August 12 

All 1-5  Students attend 
 
”B” Students report (even addresses) 

Wednesday 
August 13 

ALL Students in Attendance 

9 Week Sessions 
 
1st Nine Weeks:    August 7 - October 9 
2nd Nine Weeks:  October 10 - December 19 
3rd Nine Weeks:  January 6 - March 13 
4th Nine Weeks:   March 16 - May 22 

 Progress Reports 
 
Monday, September 8 
Thursday, November 13 
Thursday, February 5 
Wednesday, April 22 

 
 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1g4Q2cLmIOu4_crr-eOZC15WkdFLaJWR2/view?usp=sharing


   Report Card Day 
 

Wednesday, October 15 
Friday, January 9 
Friday, March 20 
Friday, May 22     

 

Lighthouse Academy Meetings:  
2:40-3:15pm 

 

Monday, September 9th 
Monday, October 6 

Monday, November 3 
Monday, December 1 
Monday, January 12  
Monday, February 2 

Monday, March 2 
Monday, April 6 

Holidays 
Labor Day 9/1 

Fall Break 10/13-14 
Thanksgiving 11/24 - 11/28 

Christmas  12/22 - 1/5 
MLK Day 1/19 

Mardi Gras 2/16-20 
Easter/Spring Break 4/3-10 

Synergy Assemblies 
1st 9 Weeks:     Fri, Oct 9th (leap awards) 
2nd 9 Weeks:   Friday, January 6th 
3rd 9 Weeks:    Tues, Mar 17 (MBE news) 
4th 9 Weeks:     TBA 

 
 

 

LEAD Celebration Kickoff 
 

Popsicle Party! 
Friday, August 15th 

 
 

OPEN HOUSE 
                         5:15 - 6:30pm 
 
 
Thursday, August 28th 
     All Grade Levels 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 
 



 
National Custodian 
Appreciation Day 

 
Thursday, October 2nd 

 
 

 
 

Student Led Conferences 
 

October 9  3:30-5:30 pm 
October 10 7:30-11:30am 

 

Vitalant Blood Drive 
 
Wednesday, October 9, 2025 

1:30 - 5:30 
 
 

Boo Bash! 
1st Nine Weeks LEAD Celebration 

Friday, October 17th 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Kindness Week 
Sponsored by PTCO 

 
Monday 10/27- 50s Day 
Tuesday, 10/28- RED-y to be Kind 
Wednesday, 10/29- Let’s GLEAUX  
Thursday, 10/30- PJs 
Friday, 10/31- Career Day 
 

 
 

50th Day of School! 
Monday, October 27th 

 

Turkey Trot  
Friday, November 7th 

 
 

 

 
 



Veterans Day Program 
Tuesday, November 11th  

9:00am 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

BALLOONS OVER 
BILLEAUD 

2nd Grade parade 
Friday, November 21 

Book Fair  
December 1-5 

 
 
 

1st Grade Christmas Musical 
“A Grinchy Christmas!” 

 
Wednesday, December 17th at 6:00 pm 

 

Class  
Christmas Parties 
Thursday, December 18th 

*PJ’s * Cocoa * Movies*   

Friday, December 19th  
 
 
 
 
    

 
 

 

 

 
 



GLEAUX BINGo 
2nd Nine Weeks LEAD Celebration 

    Tuesday, January 6th 
 

 
 

100th Day of School 
Friday, January 23rd 

Kindergarten  
Winter Wonderland 

Tuesday, Feb 4 
 
 
 
 
 

6:00 pm evening performance  

Mardi Gras Parade 
Friday, February 13 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Read Across America Week 
March 2-6 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Book Character 
Parade 

Friday, March 6th 
 

 

Party on the Green! 
3rd Nine Weeks LEAD Celebration 

Tuesday, March 17th 
 
 
 

 
 

 



Spring Musical! 
 

Wednesday, April 1st at 6:00pm 
 

Easter Parties 
Thursday, April 2nd 

 
 
 

Volunteer Banquet 
Friday, May 1st 

 
 
 
 
 

1:00pm- Auditorium 

Fifth Grade Dance 
 

 
 

Friday, May 1st 
3:30-5:00 

Staff Appreciation Week 
 
 
 
 
 
 

May 4 - 8, 2025 

 
Monday, May 11 

1:00 PM 

 
 



Awards Ceremonies 
 

Thurs May 14-     Kindergarten 9am/11am 
 
Friday, May 15-     5th Grade 8:45 walk 
                                                       9am awards 
                                 
Monday May 18-   4th Grade  9am 
                                  3rd Grade  12pm 
 
Tuesday, May 19-  2nd Grade  9am 
                                   1st Grade  12pm 
 

Water Slide Day! 
4th nine weeks LEAD reward 

 
Wednesday, May 20th 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Last Day for Students 
Thursday, May 21 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 


